Terminal No. 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10
Terminal array COM Analog output 8 Analog output 7 Analog output 6 Analog output 5 Analog output 4 Analog output 3 Analog output 2 Analog output 1
Terminal No. 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Terminal array Power supply+ Input signal 8 Input signal 7 Input signal 6 Input signal 5 Input signal 4 Input signal 3 Input signal 2 Input signal 1
MEVT-T1/3/9 Series
Technical data 1  Notes on wiring
Common terminal block (T11R): Wiring method
Notes on wiring

Mark color Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Black
0 50DCABLEEVT
How to order cable with D sub-connector
Model
EVTCode
0 Cutting only
5 5 m
C
Structure
P70 Exhaust treatment
User interfaceA
Cable lengthB
A
B
D sub-connector pin No. and conductor
 EVT-CABLE-D00- B
Cable length Weight   g
5 m 793
C Clean room specifications
P70
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD. (UL) 2464-SB-13P24AWG
D sub-connector
HDBB-25S Multi-conductor cable
HDB-CTF
Cable lengthPlug case
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
SCPD3
SCM